
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Service Agreement Amendment for Web Based Emergency Operations Center (WebEOC)
Software Maintenance and Support

Motion authorizing Amendment No.1 to the service agreement with ESI Acquisition, Inc., of Augusta,
Georgia for WebEOC software maintenance and support for an additional five-year term, for a not to
exceed amount of $56,501.53 for revised total agreement amount not to exceed $100,753.53 and
ratifying Amendment No. 1 back to the effective date of August 1, 2017.

File #: 18-1273, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

